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AFTER 11:00 AM PLATES $1.00 EXTRA,
BREAKFAST ALL-DAYBREAKFAST ALL-DAY

GRANDE BREAKFASTGRANDE BREAKFAST

STEAK AND EGGS ....................... $11.95STEAK AND EGGS ....................... $11.95
Served with potatoes, refried beans, and tortillas.Served with potatoes, refried beans, and tortillas.

GRANDE BREAKFAST .................. $10.95GRANDE BREAKFAST .................. $10.95
Two pancakes, two eggs, 2 bacon strips, andTwo pancakes, two eggs, 2 bacon strips, and
2 sausage patties.2 sausage patties.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS .................. $10.95HUEVOS RANCHEROS .................. $10.95
Two eggs, any style, covered with ranchero sauce;Two eggs, any style, covered with ranchero sauce;
served with refried beans, potatoes, tortillas, andserved with refried beans, potatoes, tortillas, and
your choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or chorizo.your choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or chorizo.

JALISCO OMELETTE ...................... $9.95JALISCO OMELETTE ...................... $9.95
Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with 
cheese. Stuffed with pico de gallo and cheese, served cheese. Stuffed with pico de gallo and cheese, served 
with refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.with refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.

CHORIZO OR HAM OMELETTE ........ $10.95CHORIZO OR HAM OMELETTE ........ $10.95
Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with 
cheese. Stuffed with chorizo or ham, served with cheese. Stuffed with chorizo or ham, served with 
refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.

STEAK OMELETTE ...................... $11.95STEAK OMELETTE ...................... $11.95
Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with Three eggs scrambled, folded in half, topped with 
cheese. Stuffed with steak, cheese, refried beans, cheese. Stuffed with steak, cheese, refried beans, 
potatoes, and tortillas.potatoes, and tortillas.

CHILAQUILES, STEAK AND EGGS ..... $13.95CHILAQUILES, STEAK AND EGGS ..... $13.95
Diced corn tortillas, mix with pico de gallo, red or Diced corn tortillas, mix with pico de gallo, red or 
green salsa and white cheese, served with two eggs, green salsa and white cheese, served with two eggs, 
refried beans and potatoes.refried beans and potatoes.

CHILAQUILES RED OR GREEN ........ $10.95CHILAQUILES RED OR GREEN ........ $10.95
Diced corn tortillas with pico de gallo and white Diced corn tortillas with pico de gallo and white 
cheese, served with refried beans & potatoes.cheese, served with refried beans & potatoes.

ASADO & EGGS ......................... $11.95ASADO & EGGS ......................... $11.95
Two eggs served with asado de puerco (pork meat), Two eggs served with asado de puerco (pork meat), 
refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.refried beans, potatoes, and tortillas.

BURRITO BURRITO (2 ITEMS) (2 ITEMS) ....................... $3.99....................... $3.99
Stuffed with 2 items of your choice: chorizo, Stuffed with 2 items of your choice: chorizo, 
sausage, potatoes, bacon, ham, refried beans, egg or sausage, potatoes, bacon, ham, refried beans, egg or 
cheese. 75¢ per each additional item.cheese. 75¢ per each additional item.

BREAKFAST TACO BREAKFAST TACO (2 ITEMS)(2 ITEMS) ............ $1.95 ............ $1.95
Corn/Flour, stuffed with 2 items of your choice: cho-Corn/Flour, stuffed with 2 items of your choice: cho-
rizo, sausage, potatoes, bacon, ham, refried beans,  rizo, sausage, potatoes, bacon, ham, refried beans,  
cheese, or egg. 50¢ per each additional item.cheese, or egg. 50¢ per each additional item.

PANCAKES ................................. $4.95PANCAKES ................................. $4.95
Short stack (3 pancakes).Short stack (3 pancakes).

HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS

CHILAQUILES, STEAK & EGGSCHILAQUILES, STEAK & EGGS

ASADO & EGGSASADO & EGGS

CHILAQUILES RED OR GREENCHILAQUILES RED OR GREEN

PANCAKESPANCAKES
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TORTA....................................... $7.25TORTA....................................... $7.25
French bread filled with your choice of meat, lettuce, French bread filled with your choice of meat, lettuce, 
tomatoes, avocado & mayonaise. tomatoes, avocado & mayonaise. 

GORDITA.................................... $5.25GORDITA.................................... $5.25
Homemade thick corn tortillas stuffed with your Homemade thick corn tortillas stuffed with your 
choice of meat, pico de gallo and refried beans. choice of meat, pico de gallo and refried beans. 

BEAN TOSTADA............................ $2.99BEAN TOSTADA............................ $2.99
Crispy corn tortilla filled with refried beans, lettuce, Crispy corn tortilla filled with refried beans, lettuce, 
tomatoes, cheese & sour cream.tomatoes, cheese & sour cream.
• WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT $3.99• WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT $3.99

SUPREME NACHOS...................... $12.95SUPREME NACHOS...................... $12.95
Bean & cheese, carne asada , guacamole, pico de Bean & cheese, carne asada , guacamole, pico de 
gallo, sour cream and lettuce.gallo, sour cream and lettuce.

NACHOS, BEANS & CHEESE............. $6.95NACHOS, BEANS & CHEESE............. $6.95
NACHOS, BEANS, CHEESE & BEEF...... $8.95NACHOS, BEANS, CHEESE & BEEF...... $8.95

CHEESE QUESADILLA..................... $8.95CHEESE QUESADILLA..................... $8.95
Large flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with melted Large flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with melted 
cheese, served with pico de gallo, sour cream cheese, served with pico de gallo, sour cream 
and guacamole.and guacamole.
• WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT $11.95• WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT $11.95
• WITH SHRIMP $13.95• WITH SHRIMP $13.95

TACOS....................................... $2.45TACOS....................................... $2.45
Flour or Corn Tortilla with your choice of meat, Flour or Corn Tortilla with your choice of meat, 
onions and cilantro.onions and cilantro.
• WITH CARNE ASADA 50¢ EXTRA• WITH CARNE ASADA 50¢ EXTRA

CRISPY TACO............................... $1.95CRISPY TACO............................... $1.95
Crispy corn tortilla with ground beef, lettuce,Crispy corn tortilla with ground beef, lettuce,
tomatoes, and shredded heese.tomatoes, and shredded heese.

FAVORITESFAVORITES

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO......... $3.95 BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO......... $3.95 
Large flour tortilla filled with bean & cheese.Large flour tortilla filled with bean & cheese.

BURRITO............................... $5.50BURRITO............................... $5.50  
Large flour tortilla filled with your choice ofLarge flour tortilla filled with your choice of
meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.
• Extra item 75¢• Extra item 75¢
• Avocado $1.25• Avocado $1.25

JALISCO BURRITO.................... $8.25JALISCO BURRITO.................... $8.25  
Large flour tortilla filled with your choice ofLarge flour tortilla filled with your choice of
meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.
Topped with your choice of green or red sauce.Topped with your choice of green or red sauce.

BURRITOSBURRITOS

TACOSTACOS TORTASTORTAS

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME

GORDITASGORDITASTOSTADASTOSTADAS

Choice of filling: asado, chile verde, tripas, carne Choice of filling: asado, chile verde, tripas, carne 
asada add $1.00, barbacoa (barbeque), al pastor, asada add $1.00, barbacoa (barbeque), al pastor, 
pollo (chicken), jamón (ham), carnitas, pollo (chicken), jamón (ham), carnitas, 
desebrada (shredded beef).desebrada (shredded beef).

MOLCAJETEMOLCAJETE

MOLCAJETE......................... $28.95 
A stone bowl hand-carved out of volcanic rock 
served with Pork meet, Beef fajita, Chicken fajita, 
Country sausage & Shrimp, grilled with bell 
peppers, onions & tomatoes. Topped with cheese 
& salsa. Served with rice, refried beans, 
guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo & tortillas.

CHILE CON QUESO......................... $4.25
GUACAMOLE................................ $4.50
CHORIQUESO............................... $5.25
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COMBINATIONSCOMBINATIONS
1.1.TACOS & ENCHILADASTACOS & ENCHILADAS...............$10.95...............$10.95
1 crispy taco, 2 cheese enchiladas, Spanish rice1 crispy taco, 2 cheese enchiladas, Spanish rice
and refried beans.and refried beans.

2.TACO, ENCHILADA & CHALUPA.....$10.952.TACO, ENCHILADA & CHALUPA.....$10.95
1 crispy taco, 1 cheese enchilada, bean cahlupa,1 crispy taco, 1 cheese enchilada, bean cahlupa,
and Spanish rice.and Spanish rice.

3.3.TACO, ENCHILADA & CHILE RELLENO TACO, ENCHILADA & CHILE RELLENO $10.95$10.95
1 crispy taco, cheese enchilada, chile relleno,1 crispy taco, cheese enchilada, chile relleno,
and Spanish rice.and Spanish rice.

4.GORDITA................................$10.954.GORDITA................................$10.95
1 beef or chicken gordita, Spanish rice, refried 1 beef or chicken gordita, Spanish rice, refried 
beans, and pico de gallo.beans, and pico de gallo.

5.THREE CRISPY TACOS................$10.955.THREE CRISPY TACOS................$10.95
3 crispy tacos with Ground Beef, lettuce, tomatoes 3 crispy tacos with Ground Beef, lettuce, tomatoes 
& shredded cheese. Served with Spanish rice and & shredded cheese. Served with Spanish rice and 
refried beans.refried beans.

6.6.BEEF BURRITO, TACO & ENCHILADABEEF BURRITO, TACO & ENCHILADA $10.95 $10.95
1 beef burrito, 1 crispy taco, 1 cheese enchilada,1 beef burrito, 1 crispy taco, 1 cheese enchilada,
and Spanish rice.and Spanish rice.

COMBO 2: TACO, ENCHILADA & CHALUPACOMBO 2: TACO, ENCHILADA & CHALUPA

COMBO 5: THREE TACOSCOMBO 5: THREE TACOS
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BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
SOFT DRINKS $2.50SOFT DRINKS $2.50
ICED TEA $2.50ICED TEA $2.50
COFFEE $2.45COFFEE $2.45

- Limonada- Limonada
- Horchata- Horchata
- Piña- Piña
- Melón- Melón
- Jamaica - Jamaica 

IMPORTED BEERS $4.25IMPORTED BEERS $4.25
DOMESTIC BEERS $3.95DOMESTIC BEERS $3.95
MARGARITAS $7.95MARGARITAS $7.95
MICHELADA $7.95MICHELADA $7.95
WHISKY OR VODKA SHOTWHISKY OR VODKA SHOT
TEQUILA SHOTTEQUILA SHOT

CANTARITOCANTARITO
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CAMARONES(5) EMPANIZADOS $5.95
ENCHILADA (BEEF/CHICKEN/CHEESE) $5.95
CHEESEBURGER $5.95
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $5.95
CHICKEN STRIPS $5.95

AGUAS FRESCAS $3.50AGUAS FRESCAS $3.50



CARNITAS...................................$13.95CARNITAS...................................$13.95
Small slices of pork served with rice, refried beans, Small slices of pork served with rice, refried beans, 
salad, guacamole, pico de gallo, and tortillas.salad, guacamole, pico de gallo, and tortillas.

TRIPAS......................................$13.95TRIPAS......................................$13.95
Small pieces of tripitas served with rice, refried beans, Small pieces of tripitas served with rice, refried beans, 
pico de gallo, salad, guacamole, and tortillas.pico de gallo, salad, guacamole, and tortillas.

CARNE AL PASTOR.......................$13.95CARNE AL PASTOR.......................$13.95
Small slices of pork marinated with special red sauce, Small slices of pork marinated with special red sauce, 
served with charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, served with charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, 
rice, salad, and tortillas.rice, salad, and tortillas.

MINI TACOS................................$11.25MINI TACOS................................$11.25
Four mini corn tortillas with choice of meat, served Four mini corn tortillas with choice of meat, served 
with rice, charro beans, grilled onions, and cilantro.with rice, charro beans, grilled onions, and cilantro.  
WITH ASADA, ADD $1 • EXTRA MINI TACO, ADD $1.95WITH ASADA, ADD $1 • EXTRA MINI TACO, ADD $1.95

POZOLE .................SM $8.50 • LG $9.95 POZOLE .................SM $8.50 • LG $9.95 
TO-GO 99¢ EXTRATO-GO 99¢ EXTRA
Small pieces of pork and hominy in a mexican-style Small pieces of pork and hominy in a mexican-style 
soup, served with pico de gallo and cabbage. soup, served with pico de gallo and cabbage. 

MENUDO.................SM $8.75 • LG $9.95MENUDO.................SM $8.75 • LG $9.95
TO-GO 99¢ EXTRATO-GO 99¢ EXTRA
Mexican-style soup served with tortillas or bread.Mexican-style soup served with tortillas or bread.

MINI TACOSMINI TACOS

HOUSEHOUSE
SPECIALTIESSPECIALTIES

CARNITASCARNITAS CARNE AL PASTORCARNE AL PASTORTRIPASTRIPAS
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PARRILLADA.................................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95PARRILLADA.................................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95
Beef and chicken fajitas, sausage and strip loin, topped with grilled bell peppers, Beef and chicken fajitas, sausage and strip loin, topped with grilled bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes.onions, and tomatoes.

SEAFOOD FAJITAS..........................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95SEAFOOD FAJITAS..........................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95
Shrimp, crab, and fish fillet topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.Shrimp, crab, and fish fillet topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.

MIXED FAJITAS..............................................(FOR 1) $16.95 • (FOR 2) $28.95MIXED FAJITAS..............................................(FOR 1) $16.95 • (FOR 2) $28.95
Beef and chicken topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.Beef and chicken topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.

JALISCO FAJITAS............................................(FOR 1) $17.95 • (FOR 2) $29.95JALISCO FAJITAS............................................(FOR 1) $17.95 • (FOR 2) $29.95
Beef, chicken, and shrimp fajitas, topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.Beef, chicken, and shrimp fajitas, topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes.

AZTECA FAJITAS............................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95AZTECA FAJITAS............................................(FOR 1) $18.95 • (FOR 2) $31.95
Beef, chicken, and shrimp fajitas, topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, Beef, chicken, and shrimp fajitas, topped with grilled bell peppers, onions, 
and tomatoes, chorizo, and white cheese.and tomatoes, chorizo, and white cheese.

PARRILLADAPARRILLADA

PARRILLADAS FROM THE GRILLPARRILLADAS FROM THE GRILL
Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, and tortillas.Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, and tortillas.

JALISCO FAJITASJALISCO FAJITASSEAFOOD FAJITASSEAFOOD FAJITAS
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CAMARONES A LA DIABLACAMARONES A LA DIABLA

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA..............$15.95CAMARONES A LA DIABLA..............$15.95
Served with rice, avocado, salad, and french fries.Served with rice, avocado, salad, and french fries.

FILETE TILAPIA A LA VERACRUZ FILETE TILAPIA A LA VERACRUZ 
O PLANCHA................................$15.95O PLANCHA................................$15.95
Grilled tilapia with a ranchero sauce, french fries, Grilled tilapia with a ranchero sauce, french fries, 
rice, salad, and avocado.rice, salad, and avocado.

TOSTADA DE CEVICHE.....................$5.25TOSTADA DE CEVICHE.....................$5.25
Crispy corn tortilla filled with a shrimp and tilapia mix, Crispy corn tortilla filled with a shrimp and tilapia mix, 
with lemon juice and pico de gallo with avocado.with lemon juice and pico de gallo with avocado.

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS...........$15.95CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS...........$15.95
Served with french fries, rice, salad, and avocado.Served with french fries, rice, salad, and avocado.

MOJARRA FRITA...........................$15.95MOJARRA FRITA...........................$15.95
Fried tilapia served with tortillas, rice, avocado, Fried tilapia served with tortillas, rice, avocado, 
pico de gallo, salad, and fries.pico de gallo, salad, and fries.

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA...........$15.95CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA...........$15.95
Served with rice, avocado, salad, and fries.Served with rice, avocado, salad, and fries.

COCTEL DE CAMARÓN...................$14.95COCTEL DE CAMARÓN...................$14.95
Shrimp Cocktail. Shrimp Cocktail. 
• Extra shrimp add $3.00 • Extra avocado $1.25• Extra shrimp add $3.00 • Extra avocado $1.25

FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS (3)...........$14.95FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS (3)...........$14.95
Served with pico de gallo, arroz, avocado, and salad.Served with pico de gallo, arroz, avocado, and salad.

CALDO DE PESCADO O CAMARÓN OR MIXCALDO DE PESCADO O CAMARÓN OR MIX
$15.95 • $15.95 • TO-GO 99¢ EXTRATO-GO 99¢ EXTRA
Served with rice and tortillas.Served with rice and tortillas.

CALDO 7 MARES..........................$15.95CALDO 7 MARES..........................$15.95
TO-GO 99¢ EXTRATO-GO 99¢ EXTRA
Served with rice.Served with rice.

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO.........$15.95CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO.........$15.95
Served with rice, avocado, salad, and fries.Served with rice, avocado, salad, and fries.

SEAFOODSEAFOOD
FILETE TILAPIA A LA VERACRUZFILETE TILAPIA A LA VERACRUZ

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOSCAMARONES EMPANIZADOS

MOJARRA FRITAMOJARRA FRITA

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHACAMARONES A LA PLANCHA

COCTEL DE CAMARONCOCTEL DE CAMARON

FISH OR SHRIMP TACOSFISH OR SHRIMP TACOS

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJOCAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO
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CHIMICHANGA.............................$13.95CHIMICHANGA.............................$13.95
Ground beef or chicken covered with chili con queso, Ground beef or chicken covered with chili con queso, 
served with rice, refried beans, salad, and sour cream.served with rice, refried beans, salad, and sour cream.

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS.....................$10.95ENCHILADAS SUIZAS.....................$10.95
Two chicken enchiladas covered with red sauce Two chicken enchiladas covered with red sauce 
and white cheese. Served with rice, refried beans, and white cheese. Served with rice, refried beans, 
guacamole, sour cream, and salad.guacamole, sour cream, and salad.

ENCHILADAS BEEF OR CHICKEN.......$10.95ENCHILADAS BEEF OR CHICKEN.......$10.95
Three enchiladas green or red sauce with cheese. Three enchiladas green or red sauce with cheese. 
Served with rice and refried beans.Served with rice and refried beans.

CARNE ASADA.............................$15.95CARNE ASADA.............................$15.95
A thin grilled steak marinated in lime & seasoningsA thin grilled steak marinated in lime & seasonings
servedwith charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamoleservedwith charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamole
salad, rice, and tortillas.salad, rice, and tortillas.

CARNE ADOBADA.........................$13.95CARNE ADOBADA.........................$13.95
A piece of pork grille with red sauce, served withA piece of pork grille with red sauce, served with
charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, salad, charro beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, salad, 
rice, and tortillas.rice, and tortillas.

CARNE A LA TAMPIQUEÑA..............$15.95CARNE A LA TAMPIQUEÑA..............$15.95
Ribeye charbroiled to your taste. Served with oneRibeye charbroiled to your taste. Served with one
cheese enchilada, tortillas, rice, refried beans, cheese enchilada, tortillas, rice, refried beans, 
salad, and guacamole.salad, and guacamole.

ASADO......................................$12.95ASADO......................................$12.95
Pork meat cooked with our delicious red sauce.Pork meat cooked with our delicious red sauce.
Served with rice, refried beans, salad, and tortillas.Served with rice, refried beans, salad, and tortillas.

PLATILLOSPLATILLOS

POLLO PALAPAPOLLO PALAPA

GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN 
OR BEEF FAJITA SALAD..................$11.95OR BEEF FAJITA SALAD..................$11.95
Tender chicken or beef, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese,Tender chicken or beef, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese,
avocado, and cucumber.avocado, and cucumber.

TACO SALAD...............................$11.95TACO SALAD...............................$11.95
Crispy flour tortilla shell filled with refried beans, Crispy flour tortilla shell filled with refried beans, 
lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes, guacamole, cheese,lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes, guacamole, cheese,
and your choice of ground beef or chicken.and your choice of ground beef or chicken.

POLLO PALAPA...........................$12.95POLLO PALAPA...........................$12.95
Chunks of tender grilled chicken topped with Chunks of tender grilled chicken topped with 
chile con queso. Served with rice, refried beans, chile con queso. Served with rice, refried beans, 
salad and tortillas.salad and tortillas.

TACOS DE ALAMBRE (3)...............$12.95TACOS DE ALAMBRE (3)...............$12.95
Corn tortillas tacos with beef fajitas grilled with bell Corn tortillas tacos with beef fajitas grilled with bell 
peppers, onion,  and tomatoes, with melted cheese peppers, onion,  and tomatoes, with melted cheese 
served with rice and refried beans.served with rice and refried beans.

FLAUTAS DE POLLO O DESEBRADA..$10.95FLAUTAS DE POLLO O DESEBRADA..$10.95
Three deep fried corn tortillas served with rice, Three deep fried corn tortillas served with rice, 
guacamole, salad, and sour cream.guacamole, salad, and sour cream.

AGUJAS................................$15.95AGUJAS................................$15.95
Ribeye grilled to perfection, served with nopalitos,Ribeye grilled to perfection, served with nopalitos,
rice, salad, charro beans, and tortillas.rice, salad, charro beans, and tortillas.

CALDO DE RES $13.95 • TO-GO 99¢ EXTRACALDO DE RES $13.95 • TO-GO 99¢ EXTRA
Beef soup served with rice and tortillas. Beef soup served with rice and tortillas. 

CHILE RELLENO...........................$10.95CHILE RELLENO...........................$10.95
Chile relleno covered with our delicious rancheroChile relleno covered with our delicious ranchero
sauce and cheese, served with rice, refried beans,sauce and cheese, served with rice, refried beans,
salad, and tortillas.salad, and tortillas.

CHILE VERDE PLATE.....................$12.95CHILE VERDE PLATE.....................$12.95
Chile verde served with rice, refried beans, Chile verde served with rice, refried beans, 
salad, and tortillas.salad, and tortillas.

TACOS DE ALAMBRE (3)TACOS DE ALAMBRE (3)

FLAUTAS DE POLLO O DESEBRADAFLAUTAS DE POLLO O DESEBRADA

AGUJASAGUJAS

CHILE VERDE PLATECHILE VERDE PLATE

CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA

CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA

CARNE ADOBADACARNE ADOBADA

CARNE A LA TAMPIQUEÑACARNE A LA TAMPIQUEÑA

ASADOASADO
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